

ORDER-SHEET FOR MAGISTRATES' RECORDS

District - Nadia

IN THE COURT OF **Sessions Judge, Nadia**

Criminal Misc. Case No. 56/2026

Lalu Bala *Versus* The State of W.B.

Serial No Of Order	Date	Order With Signature of the Magistrate	Office Note as to action taken on order (if any) and date
01.	05-01-2026	<p>This is an application filed by petitioner for granting of bail U/S 483 B.N.S.S. arising out of Kaliganj P.S. Case No. 810/2025, dated 07-10-2025 U/S 64(1) BNS.</p> <p>Heard. Considered.</p> <p>Notify the state.</p> <p>Call for L.C.R. and C.D.</p> <p>Fix 17-01-2026 for hearing of the Criminal Misc. Case.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- S. Sen Sessions Judge, Nadia Dt. 05-01-2026</p>	